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PARTICIPANTS LIST 

Last name First name Organisation E-mail 

Agarini Annamaria  Municipality of Genoa spiana@comune.genova.it 

Ansel Marion European Commission, DG INFSO marion.ansel@ext.ec.europaeu 

Baričević Branko Mission of the Republic of 
Croatia to the EU 

cromiss.eu@mvpei.hr 

Barth Philipp European Commission, DG INFSO philipp.barth@ec.europa.eu 

Batiz Gergo EUROCITIES economy.intern@eurocities.eu 

Behmen Alija City of Sarajevo  z.sarajevo@gmail.com 

Bevan Paul EUROCITIES Paul.Bevan@eurocities.eu 

Blížkovská Marie European Parliament marie.blizkovska@europarl.europa.eu 

Borić Melita  City of Zagreb melita.boric@zagreb.hr 

Bosnjak  Dubravka  Open Regional Funds for    
South-East Europe 

z.sarajevo@gmail.com 

Camara Botia Miguel Angel Murcia City Council direccion.agenciaenergia@ayto-
murcia.es 

Campodonico Giulia EUROCITIES giulia.campodonico@eurocities.eu 

Castro Maria 
Madalena 

Municipality of Oeiras df@cm-oeiras.pt 

Cazzetta Silvia EUROCITIES silvia.cazzetta@eurocities.eu 

Couto 
Garciablanco 

Fernando  City of Gijon eirodriguez@gijon.es 

Davidovic Dragoljub City of Banja Luka ljubica.milanovic@banjaluka.rs.ba 

Ferreira 
Costa 

Maria Cruz Murcia City Council, ALEM direccion.agenciaenergia@ayto-
murcia.es 

Griera I Fisa Mercè European Comission Merce.GRIERA-I-FISA@ec.europa.eu 

Guri Nathalie EUROCITIES nathalie.guri@eurocities.eu 

Hilton Stephen Bristol City Council mhairi.ambler@bristol.gov.uk 

Hope Louise Manchester City Council  l.hope@manchester.gov.uk 

Janke Barbara  Bristol City Council mhairi.ambler@bristol.gov.uk 

Kamočaji  Igor  City of Sarajevo  z.sarajevo@gmail.com 

Karu   Tõnu   Tallinn European Office   tonu.karu@tallinnlv.ee 
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Klimaszewski Jaroslaw City of Bielsko-Biala klimas@publico.com.pl 

Laurentiu Radu 
Asociatia de Dezvoltare 
Intercomunitara - Sistemul Urban 
Oltenita 

raduclaurentiu@gmail.com 

Leese Richard Manchester City Council  l.hope@manchester.gov.uk 

Leite Tore City of Oslo tore.leite@byr.oslo.kommun.no 

Lulic Haris  City of Sarajevo  z.sarajevo@gmail.com 

Malnar 
Neralić 

Sanja Mission of the Republic of 
Croatia to the EU 

sanja.malnar@mvpei.hr 

Maloney Colette  European Commission Colette.Maloney@ec.europa.eu 

Maras Marijan  City of Zagreb marijan.maras@zagreb.hr 

Marconi Sonia European Commission sonia.marconi@ec.europa.eu 

Martinez 
Cacha 

Adela Murcia City Council direccion.agenciaenergia@ayto-
murcia.es 

Mátl Ondřej European Parliament - 

Michniowski Zbigniew  Municipality Bielsko-Biała michniowski@um.bielsko.pl 

Milanovic Ljubica City of Banja Luka ljubica.milanovic@banjaluka.rs.ba 

Mironjuk Stefan City of Banja Luka stefan.mironjuk@banjaluka.rs.ba 

Mumba Mutale  Malmö - 

Nord Ola Malmö ola.nord@malmo.se 

Panev Strahil Deutsche Gesellschaft für 
Internationale Zusammenarbeit 

Strahil.Panev@giz.de 

Parodi Antonio EU Independent Adviser antonio@parodi.be 

Pluschke Peter Stadt Nürnberg peter.pluschke@stadt.nuernberg.de 

Ronfini Pier EUROCITIES Pier.Ronfini@eurocities.eu 

Santini Fabrizio  Italian Fundation for Sus. Dev. santini@susdef.it 

Šimić Vesna  City of Zagreb vesna.simic@zagreb.hr 

Smith Sarah Jayne Belfast City Council smithsj@belfastcity.gov.uk 

Sumner Vin Clicks and Links Ltd vin.sumner@clicksandlinks.com 

Taylor Sandy Birmingham City Council sandy.taylor@birmingham.gov.uk 

Timmers Paul European Commission paul.timmers@ec.europa.eu 

Topolovic Milovan Municipality of Laktasi ljubica.milanovic@banjaluka.rs.ba 

Van de Ven Anthony Eindhoven/Brainport anthony.vd.ven@eindhoven.nl 

Vincenzi Marta Municipality of Genoa gsaba@comune.genova.it 

Voets Karin City of Ghent karin.voets@digipolis.be 
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